
Monday 4/1/24 8:00 AM Jackson Strattman Lincoln Sauer
Tuesday 4/2/24 8:00 AM Taylor Schumer Cali Patton
Wednesday 4/3/24 8:00 AM Kannon Helms Hayden Hoffman Henry Taylor
Thursday 4/4/24 8:00 AM Trence Unterreiner Taylor Sleyster Olive Taylor
Friday 4/5/24 8:00 AM Austin Unterreiner Kinsley Weibrecht

Monday 4/8/24 8:00 AM Hunter Hoffman Mary Unterreiner
Tuesday 4/9/24 8:00 AM Chloe Jokisch Aubrey Mattingly Evelyn Bollinger
Wednesday 4/10/24 8:00 AM Quintos Kutz Isaac LaRose Molly Yamnitz
Thursday 4/11/24 8:00 AM Olivia Winkler Adrionna Boland Adeline Carlton
Friday 4/12/24 8:00 AM Adrian Ernst Addison Bishop

Monday 4/15/24 8:00 AM Caden Hadler Ella Miller
Tuesday 4/16/24 8:00 AM Emma Hager Erin Brown
Wednesday 4/17/24 8:00 AM Brooklyn Morris Michael Myers Landon Brown
Thursday 4/18/24 8:00 AM Luke Ryan Kaitlin Lobbig Hunter Mattingly
Friday 4/19/24 8:00 AM Brynn Renner Kade Hennemann

Monday 4/22/24 8:00 AM Mila Renner Austin Carlton
Tuesday 4/23/24 8:00 AM Anderson Schaefer Rhys Gregory
Wednesday 4/24/24 8:00 AM Annie Schremp Simon Stobart Simon Hager
Thursday 4/25/24 8:00 AM Camille Lauck Hayden Mitchell Liem Nations
Friday 4/26/24 8:00 AM Alexis Mueller Gustin Hotop

Monday 4/29/24 8:00 AM Emma Moore Tyler Jokisch
Tuesday 4/30/24 8:00 AM Addie Yates Harper Kirn

WEEKDAY SERVER SCHEDULE
April-24



Eighth Graders,
This will be your last schedule for weekday masses.  We appreciate your years of

serving by serving weekend mass.  If you are not yet trained, but are interested in 
weekend mass training please contact Mrs. Finger or Paula Schnurbusch.

Wednesday 5/1/24 8:00 AM Madelyn Evans Gus Zoellner Wesley Moore
Thursday 5/2/24 8:00 AM Daniel Sauer Lincoln Sauer Taylor Schumer
Friday 5/3/24 8:00 AM Field Day           Volunteers 

Monday 5/6/24 8:00 AM Brynn Renner Brooklyn Zahner
Tuesday 5/7/24 8:00 AM Adrionna Boland Luke Ryan
Wednesday 5/8/24 8:00 AM Gus Zoellner Erin Brown Mary Unterreiner
Thursday 5/9/24 8:00 AM Caden Hadler Jackson Strattman Trence Unterreiner
Friday 5/10/24 8:00 AM Kiera Berry Neva Brown

Monday 5/13/24 8:00 AM Olive Taylor Adeline Carlton
Tuesday 5/14/24 8:00 AM Austin Unterreiner Adrian Ernst
Wednesday 5/15/24 8:00 AM Kinsley Weibrecht Emma Hager
Thursday 5/16/24 8:00 AM Kaitlin Lobbig Kade Hennemann
Friday 5/17/24 8:00 AM Olivia Winkler Taylor Sleyster Camille Lauck

Monday 5/20/24 8:00 AM Kannon Helms Cali Patton
Tuesday 5/21/24 8:00 AM Hayden Hoffman Henry Taylor
Wednesday 5/22/24 8:00 AM Hunter Hoffman Mary Unterreiner Quintos Kutz
Thursday 5/23/24 8:00 AM Brooklyn Morris Chloe Jokisch Molly Yamnitz
Friday 5/24/24 8:00 AM Hayden Mitchell Liem Nations

Monday 5/27/24 8:00 AM Isaac LaRose Gustin Hotop
Tuesday 5/28/24 8:00 AM Aubrey Mattingly Hunter Mattingly
Wednesday 5/29/24 8:00 AM Ella Miller Addison Bishop
Thursday 5/30/24 8:00 AM Anderson Schaffer Evelyn Bollinger
Friday 5/31/24 8:00 AM Michael Myers Landon Brown
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service to our school and parish.  We encourage you to continue your commitment to 



Saturday 05/06/24 4:30 PM Abby Kirn Gus Unterreiner Trence Unterreiner
Sunday 05/07/24 7:00 AM Lydia Clements Isaac LaRose
Sunday 05/07/24 9:00 AM Maria Wibbenmeyer Liem Nations Gus Zoellner

Saturday 05/13/24 4:30 PM Genia Feher Ethan Hotop Noah Hager
Sunday 05/14/24 7:00 AM Hunter Mattingly Aubrey Mattingly
Sunday 05/14/24 9:00 AM Neva Brown Annie Schremp Erin Brown

Saturday 05/20/24 4:30 PM Kinsley Weibrecht Emma Moore Cali Patton
Sunday 05/21/24 7:00 AM Simon Stobart Alia Stobart
Sunday 05/21/24 9:00 AM Daniel Sauer Luke Ryan Lincoln Sauer

Saturday 05/27/24 4:30 PM Abby Kirn Gus Unterreiner Trence Unterreiner
Sunday 05/28/24 7:00 AM Lydia Clements Isaac LaRose
Sunday 05/28/24 9:00 AM James Unterreiner Madelyn Evans Kierra Berry

Seniors, this is your last Server Schedule.  Enjoy these last couple of
months of High School.  We appreciate your years of service to our 
school and parish and wish you much success in the future!

Saturday 05/04/24 4:30 PM Ethan Hotop Noah Hager Olive Taylor
Sunday 05/05/24 7:00 AM Hunter Mattingly Aubrey Mattingly
Sunday 05/05/24 9:00 AM Luke Ryan Neva Brown Erin Brown

Saturday 05/11/24 4:30 PM James Unterreiner Kinsley Weibrecht Daniel Sauer
Sunday 05/12/24 7:00 AM Simon Stobart Alia Stobart
Sunday 05/12/24 9:00 AM Lincoln Sauer Emma Moore Cali Patton

Saturday 05/18/24 4:30 PM Abby Kirn Gus Unterreiner Trence Unterreiner
Sunday 05/19/24 7:00 AM Isaac LaRose Gus Zoellner
Sunday 05/19/24 9:00 AM Liem Nations Madelyn Evans Kierra Berry

Saturday 05/25/24 4:30 PM Ethan Hotop Noah Hager Annie Schremp
Sunday 05/26/24 7:00 AM Hunter Mattingly Aubrey Mattingly
Sunday 05/26/24 9:00 AM Olive Taylor Neva Brown Erin Brown

May-24
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WELCOME TO OUR NEW SERVERS!


